
1 TAASOTU

2 ISDTAL[ TATOUAS H3  66 66

3 DBEEEGU DeLISTAT 3C  70 136

4 EFIEGIO BUDGETEE 5C  74 210

5 IEEGORU IF 2E  28 238

6 AEAELEM DEROUGIE E5  70 308

7 EAQENEW ALEM 4A  24 332

8 ENQARTU WENGE 10B 37 369

9 CPASISU QUATERNE 12A 98 467

10 KOEOAYX COUPASSAI 8D  67 534

11 EMONAOX YAKA A1  66 600

12 NOAENOU EXAM H12 42 642

13 DVELEMU XOANON 13H 32 674

14 DLEVEMZ QUEL A12 33 707

15 DHEEIMO ELEVEZ 14A 76 783

16 DJHIRVE HOME 14J 36 819

17 JIDNLNO HIVER 6J  34 853

18 NBINIPE JODEL M3  28 881

19 NRPCIST BIEN N1  23 904

20 FRTNSI[ SCRIPT O6  42 946

uSINAIT K4  38 984

Coup

mercredi 6 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


